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Michels - DNR, Amber <amber.michels@state.co.us> Thu, Mar 2, 2023 at 11:34 AM
To: Tim Gerken <tgerken@telesto-inc.com>, Brooke Boisvert <brooke@kirklandconstruction.us>,
accounting@kirklandconstruction.us, Kirkland Main <main@kirklandconstruction.us>
Cc: "Baxter@sieteinc.net" <baxter@sieteinc.net>, Brianna Kirkland <Brianna@sieteinc.net>

Good morning,

Attached for your records is a copy of the Division's Surety Increase Notice, SI-2 for Potts Pit #2. A hard copy has been
sent via certified mail.

If you have any questions or concerns, please email me or call me at 720-836-0967.

Thank you,

--
Amber Michels
Environmental Protection Specialist

P 720.836.0967 |  F 303.832.8106 | 

Physical: 1313 Sherman Street, Room 215, Denver, CO 80203

Mailing: DRMS Room 215, 1001 E 62nd Ave, Denver, CO 80216

amber.michels@state.co.us |https://drms.colorado.gov/

SI2 Issuance Document with cost estimate attached.pdf
7375K
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